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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                1 VALENTINO                 LUISA             07/06/1965 NA 180 024

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                2 CECORO                    PAOLO             10/10/1969 CE 175 046

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                3 DI TELLA                  MARIANNA          08/10/1972 CE 172 027

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                4 ACQUASANTA                GIOVANNA          25/08/1965 MT 169 028

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                5 PIGNETTI                  FRANCESCA         05/10/1974 NA 162 0111

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                6 LETIZIA                   LINDA             13/12/1971 CE 159 0114

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                7 DI GENNARO                LUCIANA           22/03/1972 NA 142 0018

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                8 VILLANO                   MARIANNA          20/08/1980 CE 113 0026

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                9 SCOTTI                    ALESSIO           28/08/1978 NA 96 0027

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                10 TARIELLO                  MARCELLO          30/08/1957 CE 95 0029

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                11 D'ANGELO                  ADELE             01/02/1972 CE 69 0235

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                12 DEL NOCE                  ERNESTO           24/03/1950 CE 64 0038

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                13 SALEMME                   ANGELO            19/04/1965 CE 61 0239

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                14 RUSSO                     ROSA              06/12/1963 NA 58 018

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                15 DE MARCO                  CLAUDIA           10/08/1978 CE 56 00170

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                16 TORNINCASA                SALVATORE         25/10/1962 CE 52 0043

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                17 TIZZANO                   ELVIRA            23/04/1970 NA 51 0044

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                18 SAGLIOCCO                 GIOVANNI          13/07/1968 CE 44 0250

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                19 CANTONE                   ROSA              23/07/1961 CE 39 0052

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                20 GAROFALO                  MARIA CARMELA     10/10/1966 NA 33 0056

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                21 IULIANO                   ANTONIO           17/01/1965 CE 28 0266

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                22 DE SANTO                  CRISTINA          07/08/1969 NA 27 0119

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                23 COSTA                     NICOLA            04/07/1960 NA 13 0084

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                24 DELLA VECCHIA             GIUSEPPE          15/04/1965 CE 12 0287
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA        1 NAPPA                     IGNAZIO           07/06/1959 CE 270 003

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA        2 D'ANGELO                  ANTONIETTA        23/03/1963 CE 196 0013

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA        3 MASSA                     CINZIA            29/06/1971 CE 178 0126

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA        4 CAPOLUONGO                GIOVANNI          01/01/1968 CE 173 0228

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA        5 PISANO                    MARIA GIOVANNA    24/06/1959 CE 129 0238

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA        6 VERDE                     GIUSEPPE          17/01/1963 CE 71 0145

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA        7 FINELLI                   DOMENICO          09/08/1964 CE 17 0393

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA        8 DEL POZZO                 PASQUALE          25/07/1962 CE 12 02107



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     1 CINQUEGRANA               FABRIZIA          08/08/1965 CE 234 011

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     2 COMPARONE                 GIUSEPPE          16/01/1964 CE 214 003

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     3 FERRANTE                  ROSARIA           14/04/1979 NA 136 0114

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     4 QUITADAMO                 LAURA             08/10/1969 NA 93 0022

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     5 PAGANO                    ULTIMINA          15/07/1969 CE 25 02193



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 1 CORVINO                   ROSARIA           25/11/1981 CE 104 022

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.X 2 LIBERTINO                 ANGELA            19/04/1978 CE 103 000

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 3 PRIVITERA                 CINZIA RITA MARIA 12/06/1974 CT 102 045

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 4 DI DONATO                 ROSA              04/07/1978 NA 100 026

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 5 DE FRANCESCO              TANIA             17/07/1977 NA 98 009

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 6 CAVALLO                   CLEMENTINA        13/06/1965 CE 95 0011

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 7 D'ANGELO                  GIOVANNA          11/12/1976 CE 83 0014

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 8 CANGIANO                  MARIA LUCIA       20/06/1971 LT 75 0315

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 9 CORBELLO                  GRAZIA            28/01/1972 CE 67 0219

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 10 BRILLANTINO               ERMINIA           13/03/1981 CE 67 0121

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 11 ABATE                     ALESSIA SIMONA    27/01/1983 CE 64 0024

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 12 LAUDANTE                  CARMELA           21/01/1978 CE 58 0132

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 13 MALLARDO                  MARIA PINA        01/10/1971 NA 53 0236

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 14 LARDO                     FILOMENA          30/07/1977 PZ 53 0237

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 15 CESARO                    NICOLETTA         02/04/1975 CE 52 0239

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 16 ZARA                      RAFFAELA          24/12/1982 NA 31 0173

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 17 CIAMBELLI                 ELEONORA          12/08/1983 NA 30 0080



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   1 MAIOLICO                  ROSA              11/03/1962 CE 180 012

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   2 MORIELLO                  MARIANGELA        18/06/1976 CE 172 028

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   3 GAUDIANO                  MARIA             27/04/1977 CE 166 0113

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   4 IORIO                     RAFFAELINA        23/10/1965 CE 157 0020

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   5 COMPAGNONE                ANTONIO           15/03/1968 CE 148 0223

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   6 MUSTO                     MARIA             13/03/1979 CE 135 0130

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   7 CORVINO                   LUIGIA            18/04/1982 CE 126 0232

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   8 CUCCARO                   ANGELA            15/10/1981 CE 110 0134

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   9 DELLA VOLPE               ANTONELLA         25/03/1970 CE 104 0236

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   10 DEL PRETE                 RAFFAELINA        25/04/1967 CE 54 0041

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   11 ZIBELLA                   MARIA PIA         21/06/1972 CE 42 030

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   12 PECORARO                  FRANCESCA         05/01/1961 CE 25 0060

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   13 GRIFFO                    PASQUALE          23/10/1961 CE 14 0266

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   14 DI NARDO                  GIUSEPPE          13/12/1957 CE 10 0169



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)         1 MAIONE                    ROSALBA           11/01/1981 CE 124 013

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)         2 ISOLDA                    EMILIA            17/10/1978 CE 123 014

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)         3 RAMBONE                   ASSUNTA           11/06/1967 NA 115 026

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)         4 BRUSCIANO                 RAFFAELA          18/04/1963 CE 80 0210

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        X 5 PALUMBO                   GIOVANNA          04/11/1973 NA 52 000



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          1 NATALE                    VINCENZA          07/09/1959 CE 194 023

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          2 IAVAZZO                   ANNA              22/04/1967 CE 194 024

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          3 DI GRAZIA                 ROSSELLA          23/05/1973 NA 187 028

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          4 COMPAGNONE                GIUSEPPINA        15/04/1971 NA 161 0217

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          5 SALZANO                   LUISA             02/09/1972 CE 159 0218

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          6 GARGIULO                  ANNA              06/07/1961 NA 152 0020

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          7 BORTONE                   GIUSEPPINA        14/12/1962 CE 118 0032

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          8 CACCIAPUOTI               LOREDANA          28/02/1972 CE 89 0035

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          9 D'ALESIO                  MARIA DOMENICA    26/04/1975 EE 31 0057

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          10 ITTO                      ANTONELLA         01/09/1972 NA 28 0164

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          11 BRUSCIANO                 RAFFAELA          18/04/1963 CE 18 02100

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)          12 ESPOSITO                  ELISABETTA        24/06/1962 CE 14 00107



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)         1 DI GRAZIA                 ROSSELLA          23/05/1973 NA 33 022



A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)          1 SALZANO                   MARIA MAGDALENA   10/02/1954 EE 214 001

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)          2 ITTO                      ANTONELLA         01/09/1972 NA 54 012



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           1 D'ANGELO                  ANTONIETTA        23/03/1963 CE 196 002

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           2 DI GRAZIA                 ROSSELLA          23/05/1973 NA 187 027

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           3 VALENTINO                 LUISA             07/06/1965 NA 180 0215

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           4 MAIOLICO                  ROSA              11/03/1962 CE 180 0117

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           5 MASSA                     CINZIA            29/06/1971 CE 178 0118

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           6 CECORO                    PAOLO             10/10/1969 CE 175 0420

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           7 CAPOLUONGO                GIOVANNI          01/01/1968 CE 173 0221

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           8 MORIELLO                  MARIANGELA        18/06/1976 CE 172 0223

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           9 ACQUASANTA                GIOVANNA          25/08/1965 MT 169 0226

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           10 PIGNETTI                  FRANCESCA         05/10/1974 NA 162 0136

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           11 SALZANO                   LUISA             02/09/1972 CE 159 0239

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           12 LETIZIA                   LINDA             13/12/1971 CE 159 0140

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           13 DI GENNARO                LUCIANA           22/03/1972 NA 142 0046

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           14 FERRANTE                  ROSARIA           14/04/1979 NA 136 0154

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           15 MUSTO                     MARIA             13/03/1979 CE 135 0155

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           16 MAIONE                    ROSALBA           11/01/1981 CE 124 0163

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           17 ISOLDA                    EMILIA            17/10/1978 CE 123 0164

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           18 RAMBONE                   ASSUNTA           11/06/1967 NA 115 0266

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           19 VILLANO                   MARIANNA          20/08/1980 CE 113 0067

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           20 CORBELLO                  GRAZIA            28/01/1972 CE 67 0277

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           21 BRILLANTINO               ERMINIA           13/03/1981 CE 67 0178

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           22 ABATE                     ALESSIA SIMONA    27/01/1983 CE 64 0083



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           23 LAUDANTE                  CARMELA           21/01/1978 CE 58 0185

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           24 CESARO                    NICOLETTA         02/04/1975 CE 52 0289

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           25 SAGLIOCCO                 GIOVANNI          13/07/1968 CE 44 0291

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           26 ZIBELLA                   MARIA PIA         21/06/1972 CE 42 030

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           27 CANTONE                   ROSA              23/07/1961 CE 39 0099

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           28 GAROFALO                  MARIA CARMELA     10/10/1966 NA 33 00110

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           29 D'ALESIO                  MARIA DOMENICA    26/04/1975 EE 31 00121

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO           30 ZARA                      RAFFAELA          24/12/1982 NA 31 01122


